AiEH

(1]
(2]
[3]

(4]

[5]

m

E7/

E7/

b ARYb

YI9R

[6] ¥&—-25LL

[7) ¥xO

[8] F—AN

[9]

WERYTAR

RECER

IMA)»

[10] K34

[(11] =&

[12] ¥v9R

Tk

m EBT
R RF
F Lt =

BE &7
£ /F

IMNR 18
ol T

R &

=i oy

=% &HFF

A E—

BBV 5H

e BF

114
(A2@E)

10 - 24
1017
1017

1017

1017
10 - 17
10+ 24
10 - 17

324

(A3ME)
1017 - 24

1017 - 24
10 - 17

10 - 17
1017 - 24
1017 - 24
1017 - 24

3 (Step X Song)

1017

10 - 17

1017 - 24

124
(A2M@E)

122
1-15
1-15

1-15

8 - 22
1.8
1.15
1.15
8 - 22

1-15

115

nF— BHEZXEHRFF - KEH

(A3ME)

11522

1.-8-15-22
1-8-15
181522
1-.8-22
1-8-15
1-8-15
22 (Step X Song)
1-8-15.22

181522

1-8-15

O 55

12/22—2026%1A %
inE

11AR2ME
SEIRIX9/ 29 iEFE

12/1-11A 2 RE

12:15, 13:4595A&

11AEF2E
12/1—-11A 2 FR

11AE2E
12/22—11A 3 iR



XiEH
[1] RrbL

[2] E7/

[3] A% RIbL
/EP/HRM

(4] 2792 vb

[5] X&EE/
Y92

[6]95LL-¥4—

[6)ooLL7P Y TN

(7] 18474)>

[8] H—AHN
= O

[10] K34

[(11] ¥5&—

[12)] Z20—b
Ah)7F

Bl &

ik KT
BEX #WF
Rk BT
= =E
st BHE
H E%
WE &
RIEH K&

HIE K

28 AET

IMIT BF
Xl Bz
FEE Flk

g Bk

WA

1A
(A2@E)

4-18
11 - 25
11 - 25
4-18
11 - 25
4-18

4-18

4-18
4-18
4-18
11 - 25

(A3@E)
4-18 - 25
1118+ 25

11 -18 - 25

4-11-18:25
4-18+25
25
4-11-18
4-11-18
4-11-18
11-18 .25
11-18 .25

12RA ¥ BEZLEH
(A2m)

2-16
9 .23
9 .23
2-16
9-23
9 .23

223

9 .23

2-16

2-16
2-16

2°-9

(A3mE)
2-16 - 23
2-9-23

2923

2-16 - 23
2923
9

9316 23
2°9-16
2°-9-16
2°-9-16
916 - 23

'7¥— &kEH
o &

11/25-9/20iR%

17:00~18:30

12/16—1 A LIK&RIC
ine

11/18—=9VR2 A&



(11 70—k
AhV)7r

(2] E7/

[3] E7/

[5] Yo R

[6] ¥45—

[7) ¥xO

(8] /x1#)

[9] RmEEHExR/
RERITA

[10] K34

[11] TLFEAR-R
i

[12] #4%—

&7 Bill
Bl HET
LErS s
i HAF
Rt BERF
; Vak B
BA H5
EE A¥F
i £

BER RF
Kia H#

WE M

it
3
38k
i

114
(A2mE)

5-19
5-19
12 - 26
12 - 26
S5-26
12 - 26
5-19

12 - 26
12 - 26
519

(A3ME)

12+-19 - 26

512 - 26

12+-19 - 26

5-12-19

512 - 26

512 - 26
5-12-19

519 - 26

12A4
(A2mE)

317
317

10 - 24

317
317
324

10 - 24
317
317

rF-HELXEHR

(A3ME)

3:10-17
3:10-17
3:10-17
3°-10-24

3:10-17

3:10-17
3:10-17

3:10-17

EFREA

5

12/24—12/17
HEEH



(1] paYF=
[2] 7/

(3] E7/

(4] ZN—b
#AN)F

[5] 94 R

(6] ¥52—-2oLL

(7] &2/
IAA)

(8] H-AN

[9] BERYTAR
2

[10] F34A

(11] =i

[12] FIUARYH

&7 Bill
=E B
BE HK
R BT
B8 #HF
B BT
BE T
HE B

b {25

R &

EiR PhY

MR #hF

PN T = pd

H EH

ek &F

fEE %75

114
(A2M@E)

6 - 27
6 - 20
6 - 20
20 - 27
13 - 27
6 - 20
6 - 20
6 - 20
6 - 20
13 - 27

6-20
13 - 27
13 - 27
13 - 27

(A3ME)

6-13-20
6-13-20
20 - 27
613 - 27
6-13-20

62027

6-13-20

6-13-20
6-13-20

12A4
(A2M@E)

4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18
4-18

11 - 25

4-18

13-20-27 11-18

613 - 27

11 - 25
4-18

RF-HELXEH

(A3M@E)

4-11-18
4-11-18

4-11-18-

25
4-11-18
4-11-18

4-18 - 25

4-11-18

4-11-18

4-11-18

4-11-18

4-11-18

EFREE

L

11AE2E

12/25—11A B iR



[1] ®1PL

(2] E7/

(3] E7/

(4] ZMh—b
A1)

[5] voR/
(= s e

[6] ¥%—

(7] FxA

(8] /8141

[10] K34

[(11] <KUY

[(12]) /517> /
—if

Ik

% BT
W R
W BT
T MET
EH RE
EE A

ERX BA

B+ EIB
B/l FE
fRE i
R &2
a5 XE
FE FE
=€ &BF
R B8R

114
(A2M@E)

7 - 21
7 - 21
7 - 21
7 - 21
7 - 21
7-28
7 - 21
14 - 28
14 - 28
7-28
7 - 21
7 - 21
7 - 21
7 - 21
14 - 28

(A3M@E)

7-21-28

7-21-28

7-14-21 .28

7-14 - 28
7-14 - 21
7-14 - 21

124
(A2M@E)

5.19
5-19
5.19
5-19
5.19
5-19
5.19
12 - 26
12 - 19
5.19
5-19
5-19
5.19
5.19
12 - 26

nrF-BEEER FF-KEH

(A3ME)

5-12-19

519 - 26

5-12-19

5-12-19
5-12-19
5-12-19

5

11/14—10/24®
3

12:30FTHI3A

17:00L D75 A



[1) ¥voR/
F1AN—=2%

[2] E7/
[3] EZ”/
[4] RS AYB
[6] ¥v9R
[6] ¥45—
(7] 1x44)>

[8] H—HN

[9] 2R/
EAR/
PILLF—T AT

[10] F34

[11] TLFEAR-R
i d %%

[12] =&

saEN &
s
i BT
% Bl

H BT

=@ &7

R Kot

ME ERF

st BE=
iTH Mz
#H EFE
WE ME

A BT

118
(B2M)
1-15

822
822
122

1-15

115

(A3ME)

11522

8:15-29
1-8-22-29
81529
1-8-22-29
1.8-15-22

22
22
1-8-15
1-.8-22

124
(A2MmE)
620

620
13 - 20
13 - 27

13 - 27

620

FF-BREEER FF-REH
(A3ME) Lk
6-13-20
6-13-20
6-13-20 121/12/01:71;?(§fil~
6-13-20
6-20 - 27
13 .20 - 27 11/8-10/110%
13 11:00~12:30
13 14:45~16:15
27 17:30~19:00
6-13-20
6-13-20



HEH saz
(1] YY9RE3F— FTWE &
[2] E7/ ® BHE
[3] E7”/ L6 e
(4] 70— BEX 05
[5] F=HN BT Elx
[6] ¥4-— ik Z=u
[(7]) 1s¢A) FHE ERF
[8] vV A AR Mk

BT HEHx
[9] FAARANN/ Hi& #HF
FZNV—bFPIY TN/
ANV IR/ BE HEF
RFER/
Jazztyay w7 B
*EI’E a9
[10]) K54 = HEA
[11] TLdAR-2 | .
oL dH Bz
[12]) 1s1A) WH ABF

118
(A2mE) (A3E)
9
9-30
2-16
9-16-30
2:16 2-:9-16-30
2:.9:16
2.9:16
2916+ 30
930
2
16
16
9
2-16 2:.9:16
2.16-30

2:9+-16 - 30

128
(A2@E) (A3ME)
7
7 - 21
14 - 21
7-14 - 21
14-21 14-21
7-14 - 21
714 - 21
14 - 21
&L
7
21
21
7
7-21 7-14-21
14 - 21
7-14

rF-HEEER FF-KEHA

L

12A132[H
11/30—12A A iR

12A132[H
11/30—12A 2R

13:00~14:30
11/30—12A 2 iRE

11:00~12:30

11:00~12:30
13:00~14:30

15:30~17:00
17:30~19:00

17:30~19:00

11/2—10A AR
11/30—~12A 2%k



