月	曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	<mark>赤字→</mark> 日程変] (月3回)	更日 青字 → 振替日 備考
【1】声涕	Ę	簫 佳陽子	10 · 24	10 • 17 • 24	1 • 22	1 · 15 · 22	
【2】ピア	· /	藤原 良子	10 · 17		1 · 15		
[3] ピア	· /	井上 美樹	10 • 17		1 · 15		
[4] h ə :	ンペット	福田 悠乃		10 • 17 • 24		1 • 8 • 15 • 22	12/22→2026年1月分 振替
【5】サツ	クス	佐山 侑子	10 • 17	10 · 17	1 • 15	1 • 8 • 15	11月は2回 3回目は9/29実施予定
【6】 ギター・ウクレレ		小泉 博	10 • 17	10 · 17	8 · 22	1 • 8 • 15 • 22	12/1→11月分振替
【7】チェ		谷川 千佳	10 · 17	10 • 17 • 24	1 · 8	1 · 8 · 22	
【8】ボー	カル	鳥井 紗希	10 · 24	10 • 17 • 24	1 · 15	1 • 8 • 15	
	青春ポップス 真様 ぬく	高橋 ゆかり	10 • 17	10 • 17 • 24	1 · 15	1 • 8 • 15	
[9]	健康と音楽	同値 いんいん	3 • 24	3 (Step×Song)	8 · 22	22 (Step×Song)	振替 11月は2回 3回目は9/29実施予定 12/1→11月分振替 12:15、13:45クラス 11月は2回 12/1→11月分振替 11月は2回
	バイオリン	三宅 杏子		10 · 17		1 · 8 · 15 · 22	
[10] ド ラ ム		山口 英一	10 • 17	10 · 17	1 • 15	1 • 8 • 15 • 22	
【11】 二胡		塚脇ひろみ	10 • 17		1 • 15		
[12] †	ナックス	神谷 優子		10 • 17 • 24		1 • 8 • 15	

火曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	<mark>赤字→ 日程変更</mark> (月3回)	日 青字→ 振替日 備考
【1】ボイトレ	中森 桂子	4 · 18	4 · 18 · 25	2 · 16	2 · 16 · 23	
[2] ピアノ	岸本 裕子	11 • 25	11 • 18 • 25	9 • 23	2 • 9 • 23	
【3】声楽・ボイトレ	安藤 邦子	11 · 25		9 · 23		
/ピアノ専門	三村 詩音	4 • 18		2 · 16		
【4】 クラリネット	谷上 真実	11 · 25	11 • 18 • 25	9 · 23	2 • 9 • 23	
【5】英会話/	折田 恵美	4 • 18		9 · 23		
サックス	稲屋 浩		4 · 11 · 18 · 25		2 · 16 · 23	11/25→9/2の振替
【6】ウクレレ・ギター	前田 大輔	4 • 18	4 • 18 • 25	2 · 23	2 • 9 • 23	
[6]ウクレレアンサンブル	前田 大輔		25		9	17:00~18:30
【7】バイオリン	星宮 有智子	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	9 · 23	9 • 16 • 23	12/16→1月以降に 振替
【8】ボーカル ゴスペル	小川 敦子	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	2 · 16	2 • 9 • 16	
	大山 昌之	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	2 · 16	2 • 9 • 16	
【10】ドラム	岡野 利紀	11 · 25	11 · 18 · 25	2 · 16	2 • 9 • 16	
【11】ギター	加藤 直哉		11 · 18 · 25		9 • 16 • 23	
【12】フルート オカリナ	堀口 統子	4 · 18		2 · 9		11/18→クリスマス会

<mark>赤字→日程変更日 青字→振替日</mark>

水曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	(月3回)	備考
【1】フルート オカリナ	尾形 真理子	5 · 19		3 · 17		
[2] ピアノ	北御門 由美	5 · 19		3 • 17		
[3] ピアノ	後藤 真利子	12 · 26		10 · 24		
【5】サックス	大竹 亜矢子	12 · 26	12 • 19 • 26	3 · 17	3 · 10 · 17	
【6】ギター	瀬戸野 慎哉	5 • 26	5 • 12 • 26	3 · 17	3 · 10 · 17	
【7】チェロ	時本 野歩	12 · 26	12 • 19 • 26	3 · 17	3 · 10 · 17	
【8】バイオリン	星宮 有智子	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	3 · 24	3 · 10 · 24	12/24→12/17 の変更日
【9】健康と音楽/	山崎 知子		5 • 12 • 26		3 · 10 · 17	
青春ポップス	藤原 良子	12 · 26		10 · 24		
【10】ドラム	大西 雅彰	12 · 26	5 • 12 • 26	3 • 17	3 • 10 • 17	
【11】エレキベース ウクレレ	荻野 純平	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	3 · 17	3 · 10 · 17	
【12】ギター	高井 博章		5 · 19 · 26		3 · 10 · 17	

木曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	赤字→日程変〕 (月3回)	更日 青字→振替日 備考
【1】トロンボーン	宮尾 忍	6 • 27		4 • 18		
[2] ピアノ	角本 尚代	6 • 20	6 • 13 • 20	4 · 18	4 • 11 • 18	
[3] ピアノ	植村 夏子	6 • 20	6 • 13 • 20	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【4】フルート オカリナ	田邊 敬子	20 · 27	20 · 27	4·18	4 · 11 · 18 · 25	11月は2回 12/25→11月分振替
【5】サックス	澤井 寛子	13 • 27	6 • 13 • 27	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【6】ギター・ウクレレ	藤田 鉄平	6 · 20	6 • 13 • 20	4 · 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【7】英会話/	折田 恵美	6 • 20		4 • 18		
バイオリン	中村 仁美	6 • 20	6 · 20 · 27	4 • 18	4 · 18 · 25	
【8】ボーカル	鳥井 紗希	6 • 20	6 • 13 • 20	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【9】青春ポップス	高橋 ゆかり	13 • 27		11 · 25		
フルート	竹内 祐子		6 • 13 • 20		4 • 11 • 18	
[40] k=/	大山 昌之	6 · 20	6 • 13 • 20	4 · 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【10】ドラム	森脇 浩由	13 · 27	13 · 20 · 27	11 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	
【11】二胡	石本 智子	13 · 27		11 • 25		
【12】トランペット	福田悠乃	13 • 27	6 • 13 • 27	4 • 18	4 • 11 • 18	

金曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	赤字→日程変 〕 (月3回)	頁日 青字→振替日 備考
【1】ボイトレ	中森 桂子	7 • 21		5 · 19		
[2] ピアノ	林 早苗	7 • 21	7 · 21 · 28	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	
[3] ピアノ	植村 夏子	7 • 21		5 · 19		
【4】フルート オカリナ	平山 加奈子	7 • 21	7 • 21 • 28	5 · 19	5 · 19 · 26	
【5】サックス/	佐藤 友香	7 • 21		5 · 19		
トロンボーン	宮尾 忍	7 • 28		5 · 19		
【6】ギター	正木 良久	7 • 21	7 • 14 • 21 • 28	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	11/14→10/24の 振替
[7]	藤井 香櫻	14 • 28		12 • 26		12:30までのクラス
(1) 7	谷川 千佳	14 · 28		12 • 19		17:00以降のクラス
【8】バイオリン	飯田 輝海	7 · 28	7 · 14 · 28	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	
[40] K=1	大山 昌之	7 • 21	7 • 14 • 21	5 · 19	5 • 12 • 19	
【10】ド ラ ム	吉村 文彦	7 • 21	7 • 14 • 21	5 · 19	5 · 12 · 19	
【11】マンドリン	井上 千恵	7 • 21		5 · 19		
【12】バイオリン/	三宅 杏子	7 • 21		5 · 19		
二胡	釈 百恵	14 • 28		12 • 26		

土曜日	講師名	11月 (月2回)	(月3回)	12月 (月2回)	<mark>赤字</mark> →日程刻 (月3回)	变更日 青字→振替日 備考
【1】サックス/	篠崎 雅史	1 • 15	1 · 15 · 22	6 • 20	6 • 13 • 20	
ボイストレーニング	中森 桂子	8 • 22		6 • 20		
[2] ピアノ	佐藤 勇作	8 • 22		13 · 20		
[3] ピアノ	桒野 顕子	1 · 22		13 • 27		
【4】トランペット	福田 悠乃		8 · 15 · 29		6 · 13 · 20	
【5】サックス	寺園 優香		1 · 8 · 22 · 29		6 · 13 · 20	11/1→10月分振替 12/20→クラスコンサート
【6】ギター	森口 公晴		8 • 15 • 29		6 • 13 • 20	
【7】バイオリン	三宅 杏子		1 · 8 · 22 · 29		6 · 20 · 27	
【8】ボーカル	中西 大介	1 · 15	1 • 8 • 15 • 22	13 · 27	13 · 20 · 27	11/8→10/11の振替
【9】ストリングス/	岡田 喜代子		8		13	11:00~12:30
室内楽/	谷上 真実		22		13	14:45~16:15
ウクレレオーケストラ	辻井 裕之		22		27	17:30~19:00
【10】ドラム	森田 浩平	1 • 15	1 · 8 · 15	6 • 20	6 • 13 • 20	
【11】エレキベース ウクレレ	荻野 純平		1 · 8 · 22		6 · 13 · 20	
【12】二胡	石本 智子	8 · 29		6 • 20		

日曜日	講師名	11月		12月	赤字→日程変	
	아마 이 에	(月2回)	(月3回)	(月2回)	(月3回)	備考
【1】 サックスセミナー	稲屋 浩		9		7	
【2】ピアノ	林 早苗	9 · 30		7 • 21		
[3] ピアノ	北御門 由美	2 · 16		14 • 21		
【4】フルート	松本 ちひろ		9 • 16 • 30		7 • 14 • 21	
【5】ボーカル	蔵下 真由美	2 · 16	2 • 9 • 16 • 30	14 • 21	14 • 21	12月は2回 11/30→12月分振替
【6】ギター	佐藤 菱竝		2 • 9 • 16		7 • 14 • 21	
【7】バイオリン	岡田 喜代子		2 • 9 • 16		7 • 14 • 21	
【8】サックス	西村 和夫		2 • 9 • 16 • 30		14 • 21	12月は2回 11/30→12月分振替
	蔵下 真由美	g	• 30		なし	13:00~14:30 11/30→12月分振替
[9] ゴスペル/	田邊 敬子		2		7	11:00~12:30
フルートアンサンブル/ ストリングス/ 吹奏楽/	星宮 有智子		16		21	11:00~12:30 13:00~14:30
Jazzセッション		16		21		15:30~17:00 17:30~19:00
	稲屋 浩		9		7	17:30~19:00
【10】ドラム	堤 雄介	2 · 16	2 · 9 · 16	7 • 21	7 • 14 • 21	
【11】エレキベース ウクレレ	辻井 裕之	2 · 16 · 3 0		14 • 21		11/2→10月分振替
【12】バイオリン	松井 治子		2 • 9 • 16 • 30		7 • 14	11/30→12月分振替